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IP Camera <l alsll 4Ldl) clival gal)

Outdoor MP Fixed Network Camera

(Qty: 11)

High quality imaging with 4 MP resolution

Efficient H.265+ compression technology

Clear imaging even with strong back lighting due to 120 dB WDR
Water and dust resistant (IP66)

EXIR 2.0: advanced infrared technology with long IR range

Indoor MP Fixed Dome Network Camera

(Qty: 1)

High quality imaging with 4 MP resolution

Efficient H.265+ compression technology

Clear imaging even with strong back lighting due to 120 dB WDR
Water and dust resistant (IP66)

EXIR 2.0: advanced infrared technology with long IR range

il gaalsl) Jiawd Slgad Addl cilisal gal)
(Qty: 1)

32-ch IP camera inputs can be connected with NVR (non POE)
Supports decoding H.265+/H.265/H.264+/H.264 video formats
Up to 12-ch @ 1080p decoding capacity

Up to 256 Mbps high incoming bandwidth ensures IP cameras can
be connected
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2 x 1000M RJ45 self-adaptive Ethernet port

1 HDMI and 1 VGA interfaces: both interfaces support
4 HDDs for continuous video recording

4 SATA interfaces, Up to 6TB capacity for each HDD

gl gl ALl sl gal

(Qty: 1)

16 Port Gigabit POE unmanaged Switch

16 x gigabit PoE RJ45 ports, 1 x gigabit RJ45 port, 1 x gigabit fiber
optical port

Total PoE power budget 230 W

Surge Protection: Basic Surge Protection (6 kV)

PoE Standard Compliance: IEEE 802.3af/at (PoE+ support)

Up to 100 m long-range PoE transmission

Ethernet, ) dui sall Giltyl J gaal 4581 ciliual gal)

(Qty: 2)

SFP 1.25Gbps SFP LC Optical Transceiver, 20km Reach

Media Convertor bl Jgas 4581 ciliual gal)
(Qty: 2)

Ethernet port:1¥10/100M RJ45

Fiber port:1*100M fiber(single-mode 1310nm 20km)
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Purple HDD éluws jlgll Ail) clinal gall
(Qty: 4)

Capacity up to 6TB

Support for up to 32 cameras per drive
AllFrame™ technology

Form Factor: 3.5 inch
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LED TV specification (min.)
Only from the following brands:

(Samsung, Sony, LG, Sharp, Panasonic)

Smart

50” 3840 x 2160 P (ULTRA HD 4K)
4K HDR

Digital TV

Personal Video Recording
3x HDMI

1x LAN

2x USB 2.0

Speaker Output 20W

1 Year Warranty

Wall Mount
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